2. Nezemédélské cinnosti (pfimo souvisejici s podnikem)

Non-agricultural activities (directly related to the holding’

Subjekty fyzickych osob celkem

Holdings of natural persons, total

Zemédélské subjekty

Agricultural holdings

Zemédélské subjekty celkem
v tom:
bez nezemédélskych ¢innosti
zabyvajici se nezemédélskou Cinnosti
jedinou
dvéma
tfemi a vice
Vybrané nezemédélské ¢innosti

Cestovni ruch, ubytovani a ostatni
rekreacni ¢innosti

RukodéIna vyroba
Zpracovani zemédeélskych produktl
Vyroba energie z obnovitelnych zdrojl
Zpracovani dreva
Akvakultura
Smluvni prace
zemeédélské prace pro jiny podnik
jiné nez zemédélské
Lesnictvi
Ostatni

23 345

19 676
3669
2970

556
143

459
65
1005
173
226
46

1014
729
727
108

Agricultural holdings, total

Without non-agricultural activities
Carrying out non-agricultural activity
Only one
Two
Three and more

Selected non-agricultural activities

Tourism, accomodation and other activities
for leisure time

Handicraft

Processing of farm product

Renewable energy production

Wood processing

Aquaculture

Contractual work
Agricultural work for other holdings
Non-agricultural work

Forestry

Other



